4. ADAC - Automobil - Clubslalom

Motorradsicherheitszentrum Kronau

MSC Nussloch

Klasse/Gruppe: 6

St.Nr.
Platz Kiasse
3
1
6
54
2
6
20
3
6
55
4
6
51
5
6
21
6
6
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Name

Ort

Sponsor

Kalus, Peter

73614 Schorndorf
Licht, Wolfgang
63263 Neu Isenburg
Dietrich, Holger
76829 Landau
Schwab, Riidiger
75045 Wdssingen
ADAC Nordbaden e. V.
Mast, Edmund
76534 Baden-Baden
Nagel, Tobias
76889 Dierbach

am 18.10.2009

ADAC

Pyl./Tor Punkte
1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

ADAC Nordbaden e.V.
Zeit
Lizenznr. Club Training
Fahrzeug Zeit, Pyl./Tore
Punkte
N1124908 - 4262 0/ O
BMW 330i 4333 0/ O 4297 0/ 0O
43,33
N1036317 - 4385 0/ O
BMW Z3 Coupe 3l 4466 2/ 0 4395 0/ O
50,66
CS 13342  AC Maikammer e.V. im ADAC 4451 0/ O
BMW 325i 4489 0/ O 4474 0/ 0O
44,89
NA1081125 MSC Oberderdingen e.V. im ADA 4340 0/ O
Opel Speedster 44,94 0/ 0 4363 1/ 0
44,94
N1129567  AC Baden-Baden 4521 0/ O
Mercedes Benz 190 2,5 16 4563 0/ O 4495 0/ 0O
45,63
TL OC Bad Bergzabern 4704 0/ O
BMW 325i 4845 0/ O 4588 1/ 0
48,45

Am 18. Okt. 09 um 18:23:38 Uhr erstellt.

Summe

42,62
42,97
85,59
43,85
43,95
87,80
44,51
44,74
89,25
43,40
46,63
90,03
45,21
44,95
90,16
47,04
48,88
95,92
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